CSASI Librarian / Web Officer

Income / Sales Statement
January through December 2009

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Journals
Wholesale Discount
Discounted Sales
Past Journal Sales
Shipping
Journals - Other

Total Journals

Total Income
Gross Profit
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

9:29 AM

01/26/2012
Cash Basis
Jan - Dec 09

I

-2,772.00
-3.85
6,435.50
323.48
11.00
3,994.13

3,994.13

3,994.13

3,994.13

3,994.13
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