CSASI Librarian / Web Officer Income / Sales Statement

9:29 AM 01/26/2012

January through December 2009 Cash Basis

January through December 2009		Cash Basis
		Jan - Dec 09
Ordinary Income/Expen	se	
Income		
Journals		
Whole	esale Discount	-2,772.00
Disco	unted Sales	-3.85
Past J	ournal Sales	6,435.50
Shipp	ing	323.48
Journ	als - Other	11.00
Total Jour	nals	3,994.13
Total Income		3,994.13
Gross Profit		3,994.13
Net Ordinary Income		3,994.13
Net Income		3,994.13